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Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>

Bunker Brewing Company ­ 17 Westfield St. 
2 messages

Janice Gardner (Business Licensing) <bl@portlandmaine.gov> Tue, Apr 26, 2016 at 3:32 PM
To: "Stacey, Christina" <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>, "Machado, Ann" <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>, Craig
Messinger <crm@portlandmaine.gov>, David Petruccelli <petruccellid@portlandmaine.gov>, "Gautreau, Keith"
<kng@portlandmaine.gov>, "email, Treasury" <treasury@portlandmaine.gov>, "Rogers, Gary"
<garyr@portlandmaine.gov>, Paul Fagone <psf@portlandmaine.gov>, "Carlson, Laurie" <lac@portlandmaine.gov>

Hello,

For your approval:

Bunker Brewery LLC d/b/a Bunker Brewing Company has submitted an application for a Brewing Alcohol Service
License with Entertainment without Dance and Outdoor Dining on Private Property at 17 Westfield St. They will
go before Council on June 6th.

Officers & Contact:
Jay Villani, d.o.b. 4/30/66, of 20 Salem St., Portland ­ 272­3004 or jvillani@maine.rr.com
Chresten Sorensen, d.o.b. 2/10/78, of 86 Beckett St., #1
 
The application is attached. Please put feedback into UI.

Thanks,
Janice

Business License Administrator
bl@portlandmaine.gov
207.874.8557
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Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov> Tue, May 3, 2016 at 9:40 AM
To: "Janice Gardner (Business Licensing)" <bl@portlandmaine.gov>

OK with zoning.  Permit #2016­00021, issued 1/27/16, approved a change of use to brewery with tasting room. 
Because this is in the I­L zone, they are limited to 20 events per year.
We are still waiting for payment on the outdoor dining permit.
[Quoted text hidden]
­­ 
Chris Stacey ­ Zoning Specialist
Department of Permitting & Inspections
City of Portland
389 Congress St.
Portland, ME 04101
(207) 874­8695
cstacey@portlandmaine.gov
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